202485 BER T ) XHOH,
DTy RA—TY -2 1.264 km H BB
W RIAR— YT 2E B 2024/09/21 10:15 ..l. n

& BARRERY 10:15:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
6 10:22:11.920 58.998 29.916 29.082
(17) B R 7 10:23:10.249 58.329 29.499 28.830
1 10:17:17.342 57.858 29.251 28.607 p8 10:24:16.745 1:06.496 32.858
2 10:18:15.380 58.038 29.422 28.616 9 10:25:54.089 1:37.344 29.239
3 10:19:12.975 57.595 29.146 28.449 10 10:26:52.870 58.781 29.627 29.154
4 10:20:10.701 57.726 29.072 28.654 11 10:27:51.534 58.664 29.470 29.194
5 10:21:08.203 57.502 29.055 28.447
p6 10:22:10.128 1:01.925 29.101 (36) 7rith EHH
7 10:24:56.949 2:46.821 29.240 1 10:17:14.621 58.560 29.494 29.066
8 10:25:54.460 57.511 28.952 28.559 2 10:18:13.197 58.576 29.646 28.930
9 10:26:52.318 57.858 29.332 28.526 3 10:19:11.268 58.071 29.305 28.766
10 10:27:49.868 57.550 28.847 28.703 4 10:20:09.275 58.007 29.254 28.753
5 10:21:07.523 58.248 29.294 28.954
(14) #1185 & 6 10:22:05.577 58.054 29.217 28.837
1 10:17:17.544 57.773 29.159 28.614 7 10:23:03.576 57.999 29.171 28.828
2 10:18:15.590 58.046 29.137 28.909 8 10:24:02.090 58.514 29.477 29.037
3 10:19:13.639 58.049 29.364 28.685 9 10:25:01.666 59.576 29.739 29.837
4 10:20:11.417 57.778 29.072 28.706 10 10:26:01.397 59.731 29.674 30.057
5 10:21:09.111 57.694 29.091 28.603 11 10:27:00.620 59.223 29.826 29.397
6 10:22:06.855 57.744 29.196 28.548 12 10:28:00.009 59.389 29.961 29.428
7 10:23:04.655 57.800 29.089 28.711
p8 10:24:07.009 1:02.354 29.186 (19) F —8&
9 10:26:46.397 2:39.388 29.200 1 10:17:19.537 58.577 29.427 29.150
10 10:27:47.309 1:00.912 31.382 29.530 2 10:18:18.001 58.464 29.484 28.980
3 10:19:16.583 58.582 29.506 29.076
(30) iR # 4 10:20:15.071 58.488 29.431 29.057
1 10:17:16.072 58.729 29.400 29.329 5 10:21:13.129 58.058 29.228 28.830
2 10:18:15.306 59.234 29.871 29.363 6 10:22:12.312 59.183 29.641 29.542
3 10:19:14.011 58.705 29.918 28.787 7 10:23:10.697 58.385 29.420 28.965
4 10:20:11.766 57.755 29.084 28.671 p8 10:24:14.404 1:03.707 29.844
5 10:21:10.235 58.469 29.290 29.179 9 10:26:00.398 1:45.994 30.454
6 10:22:08.287 58.052 29.269 28.783 10 10:26:59.511 59.113 30.115 28.998
7 10:23:09.099 1:00.812 31.282 29.530 11 10:27:58.333 58.822 29.593 29.229
8 10:24:06.941 57.842 29.180 28.662
9 10:25:05.482 58.541 29.648 28.893 (32) BJIl X
10 10:26:03.782 58.300 29.404 28.896 1 10:18:15.235 59.395 30.349 29.046
11 10:27:01.958 58.176 29.259 28.917 2 10:19:13.362 58.127 29.448 28.679
12 10:28:00.203 58.245 29.279 28.966 3 10:20:11.667 58.305 29.426 28.879
4 10:21:09.963 58.296 29.294 29.002
(59) 7EM R 5 10:22:08.185 58.222 29.399 28.823
1 10:17:18.618 58.724 29.296 29.428 p6 10:23:11.680 1:03.495 31.037
2 10:18:17.350 58.732 29.727 29.005 7 10:24:56.878 1:45.198 29.515
3 10:19:15.778 58.428 29.712 28.716 8 10:25:55.267 58.389 29.349 29.040
4 10:20:13.615 57.837 29.152 28.685 9 10:26:53.547 58.280 29.370 28.910
5 10:21:11.803 58.188 29.473 28.715 10 10:27:51.921 58.374 29.472 28.902
6 10:22:09.705 57.902 29.191 28.711
7 10:23:08.778 59.073 29.611 29.462 (13) )il B
8 10:24:06.675 57.897 29.252 28.645 1 10:17:06.020 59.625 30.039 29.586
9 10:25:05.378 58.703 29.769 28.934 2 10:18:05.640 59.620 29.763 29.857
10 10:26:03.312 57.934 29.220 28.714 3 10:19:05.024 59.384 29.925 29.459
11 10:27:01.473 58.161 29.309 28.852 4 10:20:04.604 59.580 30.299 29.281
12 10:27:59.849 58.376 29.307 29.069 5 10:21:05.477 1:00.873 31.655 29.218
6 10:22:04.004 58.527 29.530 28.997
(52) LT #a 7 10:23:02.600 58.596 29.404 29.192
1 10:17:19.785 58.694 29.077 29.617 8 10:24:02.013 59.413 30.060 29.353
2 10:18:17.663 57.878 29.065 28.813 9 10:25:02.570 1:00.557 31.135 29.422
3 10:19:16.052 58.389 29.590 28.799 10 10:26:01.952 59.382 29.923 29.459
4 10:20:14.224 58.172 29.210 28.962 11 10:27:00.943 58.991 29.831 29.160
5 10:21:12.256 58.032 29.242 28.790 12 10:28:00.511 59.568 29.743 29.825
6 10:22:10.334 58.078 29.323 28.755
7 10:23:09.270 58.936 29.481 29.455 (69) 21l 3E5F
8 10:24:07.821 58.551 29.473 29.078 1 10:17:08.716 59.985 30.178 29.807
9 10:25:06.155 58.334 29.637 28.697 2 10:18:08.542 59.826 30.097 29.729
10 10:26:04.350 58.195 29.438 28.757 3 10:19:08.252 59.710 30.029 29.681
11 10:27:02.672 58.322 29.366 28.956 4 10:20:07.252 59.000 29.611 29.389
12 10:28:01.884 59.212 30.111 29.101 5 10:21:06.581 59.329 29.854 29.475
6 10:22:05.923 59.342 29.818 29.524
(71) Fi#E #% 7 10:23:05.391 59.468 29.626 29.842
1 10:17:18.763 57.992 29.152 28.840 8 10:24:04.905 59.514 29.880 29.634
2 10:18:17.450 58.687 29.483 29.204 9 10:25:04.125 59.220 29.949 29.271
3 10:19:16.851 59.401 29.944 29.457 10 10:26:03.209 59.084 29.691 29.393
4 10:20:14.953 58.102 29.324 28.778 11 10:27:02.379 59.170 29.784 29.386
5 10:21:12.922 57.969 29.254 28.715 12 10:28:02.208 59.829 30.520 29.309
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20248 BEE T 18 /)~ X6

NTYRA=TY Md—2A 1.264 km
R AR—YEST2E B 2024/09/21 10:15 .
#®E FsAFFRT 10:15:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
(21) Tl 2235k
1 10:17:05.905 59.835 30.255 29.580
2 10:18:05.558 59.653 29.966 29.687
3 10:19:04.896 59.338 29.903 29.435
4 10:20:04.309 59.413 30.229 29.184
5 10:21:03.510 59.201 29.719 29.482
6 10:22:02.640 59.130 29.914 29.216
7 10:23:01.835 59.195 29.845 29.350
8 10:24:01.114 59.279 29.967 29.312
9 10:25:00.786 59.672 30.285 29.387
10 10:26:00.059 59.273 29.839 29.434
11 10:27:04.405 1:04.346 30.536 33.810
pi2 10:28:08.617 1:04.212 30.601
(76) B8 7
1 10:17:05.273 59.954 30.179 29.775
2 10:18:04.986 59.713 30.154 29.559
3 10:19:04.861 59.875 30.105 29.770
4 10:20:04.488 59.627 30.332 29.295
5 10:21:03.854 59.366 29.638 29.728
6 10:22:03.153 59.299 29.786 29.513
7 10:23:02.641 59.488 29.927 29.561
8 10:24:02.331 59.690 30.239 29.451
9 10:25:02.175 59.844 30.391 29.453
10 10:26:01.875 59.700 29.843 29.857
11 10:27:01.650 59.775 30.265 29.510
12 10:28:00.869 59.219 29.764 29.455
EEIF—7 Orbits
F1LE—
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